
BREAKFAST MENU
Served 8:30 - 12:00 (last order at 11:30)

Fresh Juices (46cl) 

Squash juices (46cl)

Please ask your waiter for the available options

€4.00

€2.00

Juices

Still Water (1l) 

Sparkling Water (1l)

Sparkling Water (33cl)

Soft Drinks (33cl)

€2.90

€4.70

€3.25

€3.00

Soft Drinks & Water

Espresso

Double Espresso

Americano

Cappuccino

Cyprus Coffee

Double Cyprus Coffee

Freddo Cappuccino

Freddo Espresso

Latte

Iced Latte

Iced Americano

Ice Tea

Tea

Please ask your waiter for the available options

€2.50

€3.50

€3.50

€3.25

€2.00

€3.00

€3.50

€3.00

€3.25

€3.25

€3.00

€3.00

€2.00 

Coffee & Tea

NOTES

All prices include service and taxes.

Please inform your waiter if you are allergic to any food items before you order.

Allergens are indicated next to each dish.

ALLERGENS LIST

Milk

Egg

Celery

Sesame

Sulfur dioxide

Gluten

Mushroom

Soya

Nuts

Set Menu

Buttermilk Pancakes
(Buttermilk pancakes served with honey, nutella, homemade 
marma-lade, butter or maple syrup)

Granola with Yogurt and fruit
(Low fat yogurt option available)

Homemade pie of the day
(Please ask your waiter for the available option)

Egg Dishes (Choice of 1)

Hardboiled Eggs 
(Two hardboiled eggs - served with tomato, cucumber, crispy grilled 
bacon, halloumi cheese, olives and traditional Arkateno bread)

or

Eggs Benedict
(Two poached eggs on brioche bread, topped with slice of crispy 
bacon and smothered in “Hollandaise” sauce, served with fresh green 
salad)

or

Omelette
(Choice of parmesan cheese, ham, mushrooms and/or peppers)
(Egg white option also available) 

€20 per person (Including a hot drink of your choice)

PLATTERS

Cheese Platter
Selection of cheese, served with seasonal fresh fruit,
seasonal marmalade, dry fruit, nuts and crackers

€25

Mix Deli Platter
Selection of cheese and cold cuts, served with seasonal fresh fruit,
seasonal marmalade, dry fruit, nuts and crackers

€25


