BREAKFAST MENU Served 8:30 - 12:00 (last order at 11:30)



Set Menu

Buttermilk Pancakes # 8 0 (Buttermilk pancakes served with honey, nutella, homemade marma-lade, butter or maple syrup)

Granola with Yogurt and fruit ₩ \$02 Å (Low fat yogurt option available)

Homemade pie of the day \mathscr{H} (1) (Please ask your waiter for the available option)

Egg Dishes (Choice of 1)

Hardboiled Eggs () # 88 (Two hardboiled eggs - served with tomato, cucumber, crispy grilled bacon, halloumi cheese, olives and traditional Arkateno bread)

or

Eggs Benedict 🔿 🥖 🛞

(Two poached eggs on brioche bread, topped with slice of crispy bacon and smothered in "Hollandaise" sauce, served with fresh green salad)

or

Omelette ○ # 88 Å (Choice of parmesan cheese, ham, mushrooms and/or peppers) (Egg white option also available)

€20 per person (Including a hot drink of your choice)

PLATTERS

€25

€25

NOTES

ALLERGENS LIST

All prid	ces	include	service	and	taxes.		
	. r			.r			r

Please inform your waiter if you are allergic to any food items before you order.

Allergens are indicated next to each dish.

Juices

Fresh Juices (46cl)		€4.00
Squash juices (46cl)		€2.00

Please ask your waiter for the available options

Soft Drinks & Water

Still Water (11)	€2.90
Sparkling Water (11)	€4.70
Sparkling Water (33cl)	€3.25
Soft Drinks (33cl)	€3.00

Coffee & Tea

Espresso	€2.50
Double Espresso	€3.50
Americano	€3.50
Cappuccino	€3.25
Cyprus Coffee	€2.00
Double Cyprus Coffee	€3.00
Freddo Cappuccino	€3.50
Freddo Espresso	€3.00
Latte	€3.25
Iced Latte	€3.25
Iced Americano	€3.00
Ice Tea	€3.00
Tea	€2.00

Please ask your waiter for the available options

Sulfur dioxide **\$02**

Celery 🍄 🛛 Mushroom 🗇

Gluten	,899°	Milk 🖞	Soya 🦪
Sesame	88	Egg ()	Nuts 🕆